Микроцентрифуги Spectrafuge 24D
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

Dimensions (W x D x H) 9.3 x 11.5 x 8.5 in. (23.5 x 29.2 x 21.6 cm)
Weight 18 lbs. (8.1 kg)
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
C2400 Spectrafuge 24D digital microcentrifuge, standard gray, 120V
C2400-B Spectrafuge 24D digital microcentrifuge, blue accents, 120V
C2400-T Spectrafuge 24D digital microcentrifuge, teal accents, 120V
C2400-P Spectrafuge 24D digital microcentrifuge, purple accents, 120V
C2400-R Spectrafuge 24D digital microcentrifuge, red accents, 120V
C2400-100V Spectrafuge 24D digital microcentrifuge, standard gray, 100V
C2400-B-100V Spectrafuge 24D digital microcentrifuge, blue accents, 100V
C2400-T-100V Spectrafuge 24D digital microcentrifuge, teal accents, 100V
C2400-P-100V Spectrafuge 24D digital microcentrifuge, purple accents, 100V
C2400-R-100V Spectrafuge 24D digital microcentrifuge, red accents, 100V
C2400-230V Spectrafuge 24D digital microcentrifuge, standard gray, 230V, EU and UK plug
C2400-B-230V Spectrafuge 24D digital microcentrifuge, blue accents, 230V, EU and UK plug
C2400-T-230V Spectrafuge 24D digital microcentrifuge, teal accents, 230V, EU and UK plug
C2400-P-230V Spectrafuge 24D digital microcentrifuge, purple accents, 230V, EU and UK plug
C2400-R-230V Spectrafuge 24D digital microcentrifuge, red accents, 230V, EU and UK plug
Accessories
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk
C1205 Adapter for 0.5 mL tubes 6
C1206 Adapter for 0.4 mL tubes 6
C1222 Adapter for 0.2 mL tubes 6
C2400-SS Strip spin adapter for 0.2 mL tubes or 8 x 0.2 mL strips 1
Strip spin adapter
(Cat. No. C2400-SS)
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06